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Uvr. Bib. Name Club Run 1 Uvr. Run 2 Uvr. Čas Zaost.

  MC-1 SENIORS  

1 241 Ivan TOLIĆ KK KONČAR 49.16 (1) 49.16

2 245 Blaž COF KKK TACEN 49.36 (2) 49.36 0.20

3 244 Luka OBADIĆ KK KONČAR 49.57 (1) 49.57 0.41

4 242 Igor GOJIĆ KK KONČAR 50.36 (3) 50.28 (2) 50.28 1.12

5 239 Jadran ZONJIĆ KK KONČAR 51.50 (4) 52.35 (5) 51.50 2.34

6 238 Tomislav HOHNJEC KK KONČAR 51.59 (3) 51.59 2.43

7 240 Antonio OBADIĆ KK KONČAR 51.66 (5) 51.91 (4) 51.66 2.50

8 205 Maj OŠTRBENK KKK ČATEŽ 53.14 (6) 53.14 3.98

9 204 Nejc GRADIŠEK KK SIMON 54.60 (7) 57.47 (6) 54.60 5.44

10 202 Martin GALE KK SIMON 56.81 (8) 58.29 (7) 56.81 7.65

11 203 Maks SMADILO KK KONČAR 67.81 (9) 67.25 (8) 67.25 18.09

12 201 Taj Kevin BIZJAK KKK KRŠKO 68.41 (10) 68.41 19.25

Niso štartali - Run 1

243 Emil MILIHRAM KK KONČAR

Diskvalificirani - Run 1

238 Tomislav HOHNJEC KK KONČAR 51.59 (3)

244 Luka OBADIĆ KK KONČAR 49.57 (1)

Niso štartali - Run 2

205 Maj OŠTRBENK KKK ČATEŽ 53.14 (6)

241 Ivan TOLIĆ KK KONČAR 49.16 (1)

243 Emil MILIHRAM KK KONČAR

245 Blaž COF KKK TACEN 49.36 (2)

Odstopili - Run 2

201 Taj Kevin BIZJAK KKK KRŠKO 68.41 (10)

  WC-1 SENIORS  

1 269 Eva Alina HOČEVAR KK SIMON 57.97 (1) 57.97

2 263 Alba Zoe GRŽIN KK KONČAR 58.60 (2) 59.58 (1) 58.60 0.63

Niso štartali - Run 2

269 Eva Alina HOČEVAR KK SIMON 57.97 (1)
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  MK-1 SENIORS  

1 259 Nejc ŽNIDARČIČ KK SOŠKE ELEKTRARNE 43.00 (1) 43.00

2 253 Tim NOVAK KKK LJUBLJANA 44.25 (2) 44.25 1.25

3 258 Anže URANKAR KKK LJUBLJANA 44.38 (3) 44.38 1.38

4 260 Simon OVEN KKK LJUBLJANA 44.40 (4) 44.40 1.40

5 228 Vid OŠTRBENK KKK ČATEŽ 45.44 (5) 45.44 2.44

6 256 Maks FRANČEŠKIN KKK LJUBLJANA 46.00 (6) 46.91 (1) 46.00 3.00

7 227 Urban NOVAK KK SIMON 47.25 (7) 49.22 (8) 47.25 4.25

8 252 Marko MARJANOVIĆ KK DRINA 47.55 (8) 47.45 (2) 47.45 4.45

9 257 Ljubomir SPASIKJ KKK ARKA BOREC 48.58 (14) 47.53 (3) 47.53 4.53

10 250 Firm MATIC KKK TACEN 47.80 (9) 47.98 (5) 47.80 4.80

11 224 Dušan MAČKIĆ KKK VRBAS M TEL 47.95 (10) 47.94 (4) 47.94 4.94

12 218 Marko JOVIĆ KK DRINA 48.11 (11) 49.82 (9) 48.11 5.11

13 255 Aljaž DIMIČ KKK TACEN 48.14 (12) 48.34 (7) 48.14 5.14

14 251 Aleksandar ZLATAROV KKK ARKA BOREC 52.49 (19) 48.17 (6) 48.17 5.17

15 226 Erazem ŠAVLI KK SOŠKE ELEKTRARNE 48.42 (13) 119.46 (26) 48.42 5.42

16 223 Ulan VALANT KKK LJUBLJANA 48.92 (15) 48.92 5.92

17 207 Matija VEIZOVIĆ KK DRINA 49.30 (16) 51.14 (10) 49.30 6.30

18 222 Lenart STANOVNIK KKK TACEN 50.24 (17) 51.33 (12) 50.24 7.24

19 217 Rok PISTOTNIK KK SIMON 51.25 (18) 52.93 (16) 51.25 8.25

20 216 Jakob ŠAVLI KK SOŠKE ELEKTRARNE 53.61 (20) 51.27 (11) 51.27 8.27

21 219 Lucas AIXNER0 AUSTRIA 52.20 (13) 52.20 9.20

22 225 Matija PRESKAR KKK KRŠKO 53.62 (21) 52.38 (14) 52.38 9.38

23 210 Matevž KAMPJUT KKK LJUBLJANA 57.76 (27) 52.73 (15) 52.73 9.73

24 214 Leon SEFEROVIĆ KKK VRBAS M TEL 55.45 (22) 57.13 (18) 55.45 12.45

25 209 Simon ŠKOF OJEDA KKK KRŠKO 55.79 (23) 56.10 (17) 55.79 12.79

26 208 Dragan PRERADOVIĆ KKK VRBAS M TEL 56.07 (24) 56.07 13.07

27 213 Tilen ZORKO KKK KRŠKO 56.52 (25) 57.77 (19) 56.52 13.52

28 206 Jakob BAJT KKK LJUBLJANA 56.88 (26) 64.45 (22) 56.88 13.88

29 220 Tilen PEKLAJ KKK LJUBLJANA 59.34 (20) 59.34 16.34

30 246 Tjaš KUPSCH KKK LJUBLJANA 59.56 (28) 75.38 (25) 59.56 16.56

31 211 Jakob MLAKAR KK SOŠKE ELEKTRARNE 66.93 (31) 60.01 (21) 60.01 17.01

32 215 Nikola NOVOSEL KKK VARTEKS 61.45 (29) 61.45 18.45

33 247 David ŠESTAK KKK VARTEKS 64.57 (30) 67.01 (23) 64.57 21.57

34 212 Andreas FEISTRITZER KK KONČAR 68.85 (24) 68.85 25.85

Niso štartali - Run 1

221 Ami ŠEHIĆ KKK ZAGREB

254 Filip KARAMARKO KKK ZAGREB

Odstopili - Run 1

220 Tilen PEKLAJ KKK LJUBLJANA 59.34 (20)
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Diskvalificirani - Run 1

212 Andreas FEISTRITZER KK KONČAR 68.85 (24)

219 Lucas AIXNER0 AUSTRIA 52.20 (13)

Niso štartali - Run 2

215 Nikola NOVOSEL KKK VARTEKS 61.45 (29)

221 Ami ŠEHIĆ KKK ZAGREB

223 Ulan VALANT KKK LJUBLJANA 48.92 (15)

228 Vid OŠTRBENK KKK ČATEŽ 45.44 (5)

253 Tim NOVAK KKK LJUBLJANA 44.25 (2)

254 Filip KARAMARKO KKK ZAGREB

258 Anže URANKAR KKK LJUBLJANA 44.38 (3)

259 Nejc ŽNIDARČIČ KK SOŠKE ELEKTRARNE 43.00 (1)

260 Simon OVEN KKK LJUBLJANA 44.40 (4)

Odstopili - Run 2

208 Dragan PRERADOVIĆ KKK VRBAS M TEL 56.07 (24)

  WK-1 SENIORS  

1 237 Eva Alina HOČEVAR KK SIMON 51.33 (1) 51.33

2 262 Lea NOVAK KKK TACEN 51.61 (2) 51.61 0.28

3 261 Valentina DREIER AUSTRIA 52.71 (3) 52.80 (1) 52.71 1.38

4 233 Živa JANČAR KKK LJUBLJANA 54.66 (4) 52.97 (2) 52.97 1.64

5 236 Helena DOMAJNKO KKK LJUBLJANA 55.34 (5) 54.22 (3) 54.22 2.89

6 229 Ana ŠTEBLAJ KKK LJUBLJANA 55.69 (6) 55.52 (4) 55.52 4.19

7 249 Sara GLOBOKAR KKK LJUBLJANA 62.80 (9) 60.32 (5) 60.32 8.99

8 231 Maja ŠTIMAC KKK VARTEKS 60.60 (7) 61.14 (6) 60.60 9.27

9 232 Nika OZIMC KKK KRŠKO 61.31 (8) 63.89 (7) 61.31 9.98

10 235 Neža JAN STUPICA KKK TACEN 66.41 (10) 66.41 15.08

11 248 Naja PINTERIČ KKK ČATEŽ 128.41 (11) 70.14 (8) 70.14 18.81

12 230 Lejla SLIPIĆ AKK DUGA 72.18 (9) 72.18 20.85

Niso štartali - Run 1

234 Hana ILIJAŠ KKK ČATEŽ

Odstopili - Run 1

230 Lejla SLIPIĆ AKK DUGA 72.18 (9)

Niso štartali - Run 2

234 Hana ILIJAŠ KKK ČATEŽ
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235 Neža JAN STUPICA KKK TACEN 66.41 (10)

237 Eva Alina HOČEVAR KK SIMON 51.33 (1)

262 Lea NOVAK KKK TACEN 51.61 (2)


